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CYCLING BMX

MEN

自行车 - 小轮车分项 / BMX

男子竞速 / HOMMES

COMPETITION BRACKET
竞赛晋级表 / DÉROULEMENT DES COMPÉTITIONS

20 AUG 2008 
9:00

BMX VENUE
老山小轮车赛场

CIRCUIT BMX

WED 星期三 MER

Quarterfinals Semifinals Final

Heat 1 Rk
365
777
10

717
8

50
57

256

DAY Mike
WILLERS Marc
ROBINSON Donny
JIMENEZ Andres
DAY M
FALLA Emilio
SAKAMOTO Akifumi
LAKUCS Ivo

USA
NZL
USA
COL
VEN
ECU
JPN
LAT

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Heat 2 Rk
105
114
121
88
23
12
65
90

NHLAPO Sifiso
MATISONS Arturs
van der BIEZEN Raymon
BENNETT Kyle
BALTZERSEN Henrik
PROKOP Michal
PHILLIPS Liam
MARINO Ramiro

RSA
LAT
NED
USA
DEN
CZE
GBR
ARG

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Heat 3 Rk
1

72
28

454
112
39
77
30

STROMBERGS Maris
van den WILDENBERG Rob
de VECCHI Manuel
KAMAKAZI
CASTRO Augusto
RADASICS Vilmos
de WILDE Robert
ERWOOD Scott

LAT
NED
ITA
AUS
COL
HUN
NED
CAN

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Heat 4 Rk
53

100
13
69

113
11
17
32

GRAVES Jared
BECERINE Cristian Daniel
RINDERKNECHT Roger
GODET Damien
SALAZAR Sergio
ALLIER Thomas
MADILL Luke
KARTFJORD Sebastian

AUS
ARG
SUI
FRA
COL
FRA
AUS
NOR

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Heat 1 Rk
365
105
10

717
121
88

114
777

DAY Mike
NHLAPO Sifiso
ROBINSON Donny
JIMENEZ Andres
van der BIEZEN Raymon
BENNETT Kyle
MATISONS Arturs
WILLERS Marc

USA
RSA
USA
COL
NED
USA
LAT
NZL

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Heat 2 Rk
1

72
53
69

100
454
13
28

STROMBERGS Maris
van den WILDENBERG Rob
GRAVES Jared
GODET Damien
BECERINE Cristian Daniel
KAMAKAZI
RINDERKNECHT Roger
de VECCHI Manuel

LAT
NED
AUS
FRA
ARG
AUS
SUI
ITA

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Rk
1

365
10

717
72
53

105
69

STROMBERGS Maris
DAY Mike
ROBINSON Donny
JIMENEZ Andres
van den WILDENBERG Rob
GRAVES Jared
NHLAPO Sifiso
GODET Damien

LAT
USA
USA
COL
NED
AUS
RSA
FRA

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Legend:
Rk Rank
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